LOCTITE 243 -

®()

660 RALLYE 2002 <2002><EU><979929>
INSTRUMENTS / LOCK SYSTEM

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
0 44011076200 Cable tie 200/4.6mm black 0.00
0 44011076100 CABLE TIE 100/2,5MM BLACK 0.00
1 58512098033 ROADBOOK ELECTRONIC CPL. 1.00
2 58511086000 BRACKET INDICATOR WATER OIL 01 1.00
4 10001020000 HOSE CLAMP GEMI 18-29 1.00
5 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 14.00
6 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 6.00
7 58512085150 1.00
9 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 5.00
10 0991050253 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 5X25 4.00
12 0021050003 washer DIN 9021 A - 5.3 6.00
13 40006006000 WASHER 6MM 6.00

534



14 58312098150 ROAD BOOK BRACKET RALLYE 2001 1.00
15 58312098003 MOUNTING CLAMP FOR ROADBOOK 2.00
16 54611186000 RUBBER BAND 1.00
17 0912040103 AH.SCREW DIN0912-M 4X10 4.00
18 0966050163 OVAL HEAD SCREW DIN0966-M 5X16 2.00
20 58512098100 LIGHT DIODE BRACKET CPL.RALLYE 1.00
21* 0015060403 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X40 WS=8 450 SMR 1.00
22 58512085000 TRIPMASTER Q1 RALLYE 2001 1.00
24 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 1.00
25 0963040143 * FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN963 M4X14 2.00
27 58511086200 BRACKET SWITCH INDICATOR 01 1.00
28 6899785 LOCTITE 243 BLUE 5 ML 1.00
31 58314069050 MAGNET LOOSE '97 1.00
32 58512090050 % TRIPPMASTER CABLE CPL. RALLY 1.00
34 58214050050 BRACKET SENSOR MAGNET ADV. '97 1.00
35 54635022000 SLEEVE FOR STEERING HEAD 2.00
36 58511084000 BRACKET F. FUSE BOX 2001 1.00
37 0985040003 SELF LOCKING NUT DIN0985-M 4 3.00
38 0966040203 OVAL HEAD SCREW DIN966 M4X20 1.00
39 58303063000 BRAKE LEVER STOP '93 1.00
40 58011025000 OIL INDICATOR LIGHT RED IGNITON INDICATOR 1.00
LIGHT RED
41 58011022400 TEMPERATURE WARN. LIGHT RED'98 1.00
42* 58011021300 H.BEAM INDICATOR LIGHT BLUE'98 EXC EU+AUS 1.00
43 58011024300 FLASHER INDICAT.LIGHT GREEN'98 EXC EU+AUS 1.00
50~ 58512189044 NAVIGATIONSEQU. SUPPORT 1.00
51 58512090000 SUPPORT FOR ROADBOOK 1.00
52 0015080503 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X50 WS=10 FE, FS 2.00
53 54310086200 Self locking nut M8 10.9 2.00
54 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 8.00
56 56509064100 Self locking nut M6 - 10 4.00
57 58312085100 EDGE PROTECTOR PER METER 0,097 METER 0.32
58 58512005000 SPACER BUSHING NAV.SUPPORT 01 1.00
59 58512077100 SUPPORT F.TROUBL.ST. RALLYE'01 1.00
60 0015060453 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X45 WS=8 525 SMR 1.00
61 0015060553 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X55 WS=8 1.00
62 0015060653 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X65 WS=8 1.00
65 44011076305 CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK 0.00
66 6899785 LOCTITE 243 BLUE 5 ML 1.00
69 54431032050 SPACER BUSHING 6X8X8,5 4.00
70 58011039000 SPACER BUSHING 6,5 X8 X 7 2.00

* = New part




